Meter counter - Electronic
MZ/E KonFix
Willtec Messtechnik GmbH & Co. KG ∙ Eschenweg 4 ∙ 79232 March-Hugstetten ∙ Germany
Phone: 07665/93465-0 ∙ Fax: 07665/93465-22 ∙ Email: info@willtec.de ∙ Internet: www.willtec.de
Page 1 of 5
   Electronic meter counter for the confectioning of
   flexible round materials (cables, ropes, cords)
Features at a glance

Phone: 07665/93465-0 ∙ Fax: 07665/93465-22 ∙ Email: info@willtec.de ∙ Internet: www.willtec.de
Page 5 of 5
Ordering example
Electronic meter counter with programmable measuring display for the confectioning of flexible round materials
(cables, ropes, cords).
MZ/E - KF - F7 - 200/GV - G
Meter counter/Electronic
Type
KF = KonFix
Measuring display
F7 = F7 programmable (battery-powered)
Measuring wheel circumference /Tread
200 mm (standard)
Measuring wheel circumference /Tread
/GV = Polyurethane (PUR), smooth
Fastening
 = none, no specifications
G = Cylinder handle (optional)
Variants that cannot be configured from the ordering example are available on request as a
special version.